• 70294 FIR ROAD • NILES, MICHIGAN 49120
• PHONE: 269-684-3530 • FAX: 269-684-4924
• WEBSITE: WWW.VARNERSGREENHOUSE.COM • EMAIL: ORDERS@VARNERSGREENHOUSE.COM
Varner’s GREENHOUSE & NURSERY - Not just an experience but a tradition
February 16, 2026
Dear Fundraiser Organizer:
Easter will be here very soon, making it time to prepare for your 2026 Easter Flower Fundraiser
Campaign with Varner’s Greenhouse! We are excited to offer wholesale pricing on our beautiful

Guidelines for Voucher Creation:
• The voucher size should be about the size of a dollar bill.
• It is recommended that you have a numbering system.
• Only one voucher for a single redeemed item is allowed.
• Other information that should be included in the voucher:
o Description of the redeemable item
o Your organization’s name
o The start and the expiration dates of the event.
One last note: we suggest you encourage your donors to redeem their vouchers earlier rather
than later (within the designated timeframe indicated on the voucher) to ensure a full selection
of products and total satisfaction.
Easter Flowers Wholesale Price List on Next Page ➔
• 70294 FIR ROAD • NILES, MICHIGAN 49120
• PHONE: 269-684-3530 • FAX: 269-684-4924
• WEBSITE: WWW.VARNERSGREENHOUSE.COM • EMAIL: ORDERS@VARNERSGREENHOUSE.COM
Varner’s GREENHOUSE & NURSERY - Not just an experience but a tradition
Easter Flowers Wholesale Price List:
EASTER 2026 FUNDRAISER &
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FUNDRAISER &
WHOLESALE
PRICE
6-in. Lily (4 to 5 blooms) $9.43
8-in. Lily (8 to 9 blooms) $17.94
10-in. Lily  $26.26
6 in. Azalea $17.09
6 in. Daffodil, Hyacinth & Tulip $8.09
6 in. Hybrid Lily $9.80
6.5 in. Florist Mum $10.79
8 in. Florist Hydrangea $15.38
10 in. Boston Fern Hanging Basket $12.97
Indiana Department of Revenue
General Sales Tax Exemption Certificate